Waiirtt. Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Region Schwarzwald-Hohenzollern

Ligaleiter:

Regionsoberliga Luftpistole 2022 - 2023
Setzliste flr den 6. Wettkampf am 08.01.2023

Stoll, Kurt Holzlestr. 1 72250 Freudenstadt Tel.: 07443-91406 Fax: - RL-LG-LP-SWHZ@t-online.de

Verein

SV Aixheim |

SV Stetten b.H. |

SV Rofllwangen |

SGi Hechingen |

SV Wehingen |

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Hasler, Dorit
Menne, Tobias
Plaumann, Bernd
Herrmann, René
Schwarz, Peter
Hasler, Klaus
Sommer, Josef
Grathwohl, Georg
Bayhan, Haci Bekir

ommmnwnmomnmon

Pfeffer, Michael
Harr, Stephan
Gunkel, Jorg
Neustedt, Horst
Pfeffer, Reiner
Hesselmaier, Daniel
Schweizer, Wolfgang
Henle, Patrick
Breiner, Dominique
Janz, Philipp
Schweinforth, Alexander
Neher, Klemens
Henle, Tobias

mmmmmmmowwhmowowon

(0]

Mahl, Tobias

Mootz, Steffen

Schmid, Alfred
Schneider, Patrick
Musch, Wolfgang
Schneider, Rolf
Konzelmann, Christof
Ogrzey, Andreas
Hauser, Ben
Ruckaberle, Alessandro

mmwmwommmowmaowm

ES Schwaner, Klaus-Peter
ES Hauner, Christian
S Lehrmann, Marcus
ES Futschik, Daniel

S Haug, Tim

S Tekin, Mustafa

S Neusch, Bernd

E Scheppele, Rainer
E Beck, Felix

E Soukop, Michael

E Schwaner, Simone

S Olesch, Dietmar

2022

354,50
327,00
345,20
332,00
342,67
340,00
325,30
324,30
323,83

358,33
354,33
349,00
337,80
337,00
342,16
326,33
324,83

0,00

0,00
295,00
288,00

0,00

357,17
338,83
349,80
330,33
321,00
309,00

0,00
322,80

0,00

0,00

345,50
330,50
0,00
318,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
303,50
0,00
0,00
0,00

362,17

Aktuell Bemerkungen

354,20
350,00
335,60
332,00
330,40
325,40
325,30
324,30
314,00

356,80
354,67
349,00
341,00
333,00
330,00
326,33
326,00
315,00
301,50
295,00
288,00
188,50

355,50
354,00
350,00
337,50
321,00
309,00
308,25
303,50
294,00

0,00

339,50
333,50
328,25
319,00
315,00
301,50
301,50
249,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

368,00
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Waiirtt. Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Region Schwarzwald-Hohenzollern

Verein

SGi Nendingen |

SGes Oberndorf |

1_NN Neutral |

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

w

Cerovcevic, Janos
Baur, Jirgen
Geschwentner, Karl
Rotunno, Cosimo
Schweizer, Edgar
Meicht, Alwin
Schupp, Benjamin
Stier, Johannes
Schweizer, Sandro
Schuppel, David

mmmmwmwowwm

Dietz, Oliver
Kleiser, Udo
Schilling, Linus
Schilling, Michael
Schilling, Christoph
Ferraro, Paolo
Ballermann, Joerg

mmwwnwnwmwwn

Drager, Anett

S Marlander, Markus
Maier, Oliver
Melchinger, Sandra
Marlander, Michael
Groh, Benny
Guffler, Hans
Lingen, Hans-Joachim

mmwwwmwowmom

ES Schitze , 1
ES Schuitze, 3
ES Schitze, 4
ES Schitze , 5
ES Schiitze, 2

2022

349,00
340,00
343,33
343,33
0,00
330,57
303,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

366,17
359,67
0,00
343,50
287,00
0,00
0,00

362,00
361,57
338,00
345,00
342,29
300,50
301,50
312,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Aktuell Bemerkungen

349,50
341,50
329,50
328,25
321,50
320,75
303,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

365,00
359,00
356,00
339,75
316,75

0,00

0,00

356,33
356,33
334,00
333,50
326,75
309,50
301,50
290,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Regionsoberliga Luftpistole 2022 - 2023
Setzliste flr den 6. Wettkampf am 08.01.2023

Ligaleiter:
Stoll, Kurt Holzlestr. 1 72250 Freudenstadt Tel.: 07443-91406 Fax: - RL-LG-LP-SWHZ@t-online.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2022 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5
Ersatz
SV Aixheim | 1 8 Hasler, Dorit 354,50 354,20 351 370 337 358 355
2 E Menne, Tobias 327,00 350,00 348 352
3 S Plaumann, Bernd 345,20 335,60 327 341 333 329 348
4 E Herrmann, René 332,00 332,00
5 S Schwarz, Peter 342,67 330,40 328 330 325 327 342
6 S Hasler, Klaus 340,00 32540 322 331 315 331 328
7 E Sommer, Josef 325,30 325,30
8 E Grathwohl, Georg 324,30 324,30
9 S Bayhan, Haci Bekir 323,83 314,00 321 305 316
SV Stetten b.H. | 1 8 Pfeffer, Michael 358,33 356,80 356 366 346 362 354
2 S Harr, Stephan 354,33 354,67 359 356 349
3 S Gunkel, Jorg 349,00 349,00
4 E Neustedt, Horst 337,80 341,00 341
5 S Pfeffer, Reiner 337,00 333,00 329 332 340 328 336
6 S Hesselmaier, Daniel 342,16 330,00 335 334 321
7 E Schweizer, Wolfgang 326,33 326,33
8 E Henle, Patrick 324,83 326,00 318 334
9 E Breiner, Dominique 0,00 315,00 298 332
10 E Janz, Philipp 0,00 301,50 308 295
1 E Schweinforth, Alexander 295,00 295,00
12 E Neher, Klemens 288,00 288,00
13 E Henle, Tobias 0,00 188,50 327 50
SV Rofllwangen | 1 ES Mabhl, Tobias 357,17 355,50 351 360 ***
2 S Mootz, Steffen 338,83 354,00 359 351 360 346 @ ***
3 E Schmid, Alfred 349,80 350,00 350
4 S Schneider, Patrick 330,33 337,50 349 331 330 340 ***
5 E Musch, Wolfgang 321,00 321,00



Verein

SV RoRRwangen |

SGi Hechingen |

SV Wehingen |
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—_—
O OVWoONOOOUP,WN -~ O ©oo~N® z

—_—

—
O OVWoO~NOOP,WN -

B OWODN -

Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Schneider, Rolf
Konzelmann, Christof
Ogrzey, Andreas
Hauser, Ben
Ruckaberle, Alessandro

mwwowmwm

ES Schwaner, Klaus-Peter
ES Hauner, Christian
S Lehrmann, Marcus
ES Futschik, Daniel

S Haug, Tim

S Tekin, Mustafa

S Neusch, Bernd

E Scheppele, Rainer
E Beck, Felix

E Soukop, Michael

E Schwaner, Simone

Olesch, Dietmar

S Cerovcevic, Janos
Baur, Jirgen
Geschwentner, Karl
Rotunno, Cosimo
Schweizer, Edgar
Meicht, Alwin
Schupp, Benjamin
Stier, Johannes
Schweizer, Sandro
Schuppel, David

mmmmwmwowwmaon

Dietz, Oliver
Kleiser, Udo
Schilling, Linus
Schilling, Michael

(ONONON)

2022

309,00
0,00
322,80
0,00
0,00

345,50
330,50
0,00
318,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
303,50
0,00
0,00
0,00

362,17
349,00
340,00
343,33
343,33
0,00
330,57
303,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

366,17
359,67

0,00
343,50

Aktuell

309,00
308,25
303,50
294,00

0,00

339,50
333,50
328,25
319,00
315,00
301,50
301,50
249,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

368,00
349,50
341,50
329,50
328,25
321,50
320,75
303,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

365,00
359,00
356,00
339,75

300
304
309

323

313
303
297

359

331
336
319
320

364
354
353
341

305
303
289

337

314
300
306

340

328
319
324
308
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330
337
335
329

249
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369
360
349
327

366

333
318
334

337

365
367
350
339

349
330
318
309
318

370

350
341
324

318

362
355
372
352



Verein

SGi Nendingen |

SGes Oberndorf |
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Schilling, Christoph
Ferraro, Paolo
Ballermann, Joerg

Drager, Anett
Marlander, Markus
Maier, Oliver
Melchinger, Sandra
Marlander, Michael
Groh, Benny

Guffler, Hans

Lingen, Hans-Joachim

Schitze , 1
Schiitze, 3
Schiitze, 4
Schitze , 5
Schitze, 2

2022

287,00
0,00
0,00

362,00
361,57
338,00
345,00
342,29
300,50
301,50
312,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Aktuell

316,75
0,00
0,00

356,33
356,33
334,00
333,50
326,75
309,50
301,50
290,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

306
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356

329
331
322
314

328

362
339
339
334
305

*kk
*kk
*kk
*kk
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315

355
353

338
317

280

318

358
354

326
334

300
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